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Full Name

12 responses

Shweta vishnu Mhaskar

Hritik bhalerao

Kadu Pragati Balu

Nilam Gopinath Devkar

Ajay Ravindra Tambade

Shilpa Balshiram Kewale

Pradnya Mohan Pawar

SWAPNIL NALAWADE

Kalyani bhagwan devkar
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PRN / Adhar card no.

12 responses

Programme

12 responses

249019105028

421594942927

118911600

220783974558

427033940890

290002768258

1171809268

515275538383

726655642082

B.A
B.Com
B.Sc.
M.Com
M.A
Other

50%

50%
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Special Subject (Specialization)

12 responses

Mobile No.

12 responses

8390649259

8007557472

7620294572

9067387010

7030763959

9607583432

9561148825

8796942132

9545405992

Botany
Chemistry

Economic
Economic

Economics
Economics

Politics
Zoology

0

1

2

3

1
(8.3%)

2 (16.7%)2 (16.7%)2 (16.7%)

1
(8.3%)

1
(8.3%)

1
(8.3%)

2 (16.7%)2 (16.7%)2 (16.7%)

1
(8.3%)

3
(25%)
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Does the course address about human values, social values, professional
ethics, etc

12 responses

Does the course inculcate attributes such as personality development,
professional skills, etc

12 responses

The structure of the course is systematic

12 responses

Very good
Good
Satisfactory
Unsatisfactory

8.3%

50%

41.7%

Very good
Good
Satisfactory
Unsatisfactory

58.3%

41.7%

Very good
Good
Satisfactory
Unsatisfactory

33.3%

25%

41.7%



12/16/21, 11:41 AM Feedback Form_Alumni_2019-20

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q5Jr5SXd7FyP1FQ7tzROzAW2QfnTzNDpqBzqx7l0ZQM/viewanalytics 5/7

Course content met with my expectations

12 responses

Course exposed me to new knowledge and practices

12 responses

Course applicability/Relevance to real life situations

12 responses

Very good
Good
Satisfactory
Unsatisfactory

8.3%

16.7%

75%

Very good
Good
Satisfactory
Unsatisfactory

8.3%

25%

66.7%

Very good
Good
Satisfactory
Unsatisfactory16.7%50%

33.3%
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Overall understanding of the subject

12 responses

The overall quality of the teaching-learning process in your institute is very
good.

12 responses

Usefulness of the syllabus in the employment and entrepreneurship

12 responses

Very good
Good
Satisfactory
Unsatisfactory16.7%

33.3%

50%

Very good
Good
Satisfactory
Unsatisfactory

8.3%
50%

33.3%

Very good
Good
Satisfactory
Unsatisfactory

33.3%

41.7%

25%
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Suggestions if any about curriculum and its transaction at institution.

12 responses
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